Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 9 August 2016

50,000 1740.6239

Issuer name ISIN Intermediary name Intermediary Code | Transaction Date | Transaction Time | Time Zone | Volume Price Currency Plg;f(cj)(rem Transaf]t:jﬁbr;ference
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:04:38.0 BST 651 1,730.00 GBp XLON |01172366185TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:12:29.0 BST 610 1,741.00 GBp XLON |01172375119TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:17:04.0 BST 595 1,743.00 GBp XLON 01172380926 TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:17:41.0 BST 506 1,743.00 GBp XLON |01172381592TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:25:25.0 BST 530 1,740.00 GBp XLON 01172389424TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:32:53.0 BST 83 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172397571TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:32:53.0 BST 412 1,739.00 GBp XLON ]01172397570TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:34:50.0 BST 597 1,738.00 GBp XLON |01172399734TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:41:44.0 BST 444 1,743.00 GBp XLON 01172406808 TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:43:44.0 BST 336 1,743.00 GBp XLON 01172408616 TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:47:42.0 BST 377 1,742.00 GBp XLON 01172412478TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:57:01.0 BST 400 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172421497TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 08:57:01.0 BST 599 1,739.00 GBp XLON [01172421498TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:03:23.0 BST 627 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172427807TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:25:00.0 BST 185 1,739.00 GBp XLON (01172445396 TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:25:00.0 BST 395 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172445397TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:25:00.0 BST 395 1,739.00 GBp XLON [01172445398TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:25:00.0 BST 506 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172445395TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:25:00.0 BST 548 1,739.00 GBp XLON [01172445399TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:31:40.0 BST 482 1,741.00 GBp XLON 01172450826 TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:34:39.0 BST 519 1,741.00 GBp XLON |01172453057TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:36:51.0 BST 485 1,741.00 GBp XLON |01172454554TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:42:18.0 BST 133 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172458045TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:42:18.0 BST 299 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172458043TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:50:34.0 BST 66 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172464441TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:50:34.0 BST 77 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172464440TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:50:36.0 BST 295 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172464446TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:57:52.0 BST 579 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172469800TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 09:59:50.0 BST 536 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172471129TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:05:34.0 BST 330 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172476908TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:06:29.0 BST 22 1,738.00 GBp XLON [01172477660TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:21:36.0 BST 266 1,738.00 GBp XLON |01172488938TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:21:36.0 BST 371 1,738.00 GBp XLON [01172488934TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:21:36.0 BST 383 1,738.00 GBp XLON |01172488935TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:21:36.0 BST 440 1,738.00 GBp XLON [01172488937TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:30:29.0 BST 279 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172495942TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:34:33.0 BST 353 1,739.00 GBp XLON [01172498554TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:34:33.0 BST 366 1,739.00 GBp XLON |01172498555TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:38:51.0 BST 298 1,739.00 GBp XLON [01172501889TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:46:17.0 BST 370 1,739.00 GBp XLON 01172506858 TRLOO
WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 10:54:19.0 BST 297 1,737.00 GBp XLON [01172511347TRLOO




WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP

JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8BKF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8BKF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49

Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 9 August 2016

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

10:54:19.0
11:02:17.0
11:08:46.0
11:08:46.0
11:09:25.0
11:09:25.0
11:17:27.0
11:17:27.0
11:23:47.0
11:23:47.0
11:43:41.0
11:43:41.0
11:43:41.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:02:05.0
12:03:06.0
12:12:47.0
12:12:47.0
12:16:52.0
12:16:52.0
12:16:52.0
12:22:56.0
12:28:21.0
12:33:20.0
12:33:21.0
12:36:41.0
12:49:10.0
12:49:10.0
13:03:51.0
13:03:51.0
13:03:51.0
13:08:40.0
13:28:27.0
13:28:27.0
13:30:44.0
13:30:44.0
13:34:15.0
13:44:50.0

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

328
406
107
299
30
87
242
254
292
351
254
275
280
28
69
73
75
78
153
206
330
670
30
500
23
304
792
324
251
171
446
435
228
292
330
341
398
384
269
297

399
489
57

1,737.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,737.00
1,737.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,737.00
1,736.00
1,736.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,734.00
1,733.00
1,733.00
1,733.00
1,732.00
1,733.00
1,733.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,733.00
1,734.00
1,734.00
1,734.00
1,734.00
1,734.00
1,735.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

01172511348TRLOO
01172516781TRLOO
01172519965TRLOO
01172519966 TRLOO
01172520239TRLOO
01172520240TRLOO
01172525319TRLOO
01172525318TRLOO
01172528493TRLOO
01172528494TRLOO
01172538493TRLOO
01172538492TRLOO
01172538494TRLOO
01172550672TRLOO
01172550677TRLOO
01172550671TRLOO
01172550674TRLOO
01172550673TRLOO
01172550670TRLOO
01172550675TRLOO
01172550676 TRLOO
01172552122TRLOO
01172558241TRLOO
01172558240TRLOO
01172561412TRLOO
01172561413TRLOO
01172561411TRLOO
01172565390TRLOO
01172568528TRLO0O
01172572823TRLOO
01172572824TRLOO
01172575120TRLOO
01172583812TRLOO
01172583811TRLOO
01172595535TRLO0O
01172595537TRLOO
01172595536TRLOO
01172600086 TRLOO
01172616314TRLOO
01172616315TRLOO
01172619134TRLOO
01172619135TRLOO
01172622429TRLOO
01172630568 TRLOO




WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP

JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8BKF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8BKF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49

Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 9 August 2016

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

13:44:50.0
13:44:50.0
13:44:50.0
13:53:26.0
14:09:49.0
14:10:45.0
14:10:45.0
14:30:07.0
14:30:07.0
14:30:07.0
14:30:21.0
14:30:21.0
14:30:21.0
14:30:21.0
14:30:21.0
14:44:19.0
14:46:12.0
14:46:12.0
14:47:13.0
14:52:59.0
14:52:59.0
15:00:48.0
15:05:33.0
15:13:19.0
15:13:19.0
15:13:19.0
15:21:03.0
15:29:26.0
15:29:26.0
15:29:26.0
15:36:05.0
15:39:32.0
15:39:32.0
15:46:50.0
15:50:48.0
15:54:34.0
15:54:34.0
15:59:54.0
16:00:17.0
16:10:52.0
16:10:52.0
16:22:06.0
16:23:50.0
16:23:50.0

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

372
400
410
16
213
60
234
262
265
423
50
392
437
517
969
893
386
1,095
485
243
510
804
468
305
327
694
381
103
489
736
710
107
390
793
454
87
595
619
168
845
1057
912
616
693

1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,742.00
1,742.00
1,742.00
1,742.00
1,740.00
1,740.00
1,743.00
1,742.00
1,742.00
1,742.00
1,742.00
1,745.00
1,745.00
1,745.00
1,745.00
1,748.00
1,749.00
1,749.00
1,749.00
1,750.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,752.00
1,752.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,752.00
1,753.00
1,753.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

01172630569TRLOO
01172630570TRLOO
01172630571TRLOO
01172637606 TRLOO
01172652151TRLOO
01172652797TRLOO
01172652798TRLOO
01172671024TRLOO
01172671023TRLOO
01172671022TRLOO
01172671859TRLOO
01172671854TRLOO
01172671868TRLOO
01172671856TRLOO
01172671871TRLOO
01172690348TRLOO
01172693251TRLOO
01172693250TRLOO
01172694192TRLOO
01172700237TRLOO
01172700238TRLOO
01172709323TRLOO
01172714577TRLOO
01172722302TRLOO
01172722304TRLOO
01172722305TRLOO
01172732702TRLOO
01172744821TRLOO
01172744816TRLOO
01172744829TRLOO
01172755178TRLOO
01172760037TRLOO
01172760036TRLOO
01172772463TRLOO
01172778085TRLOO
01172782751TRLOO
01172782749TRLOO
01172790590TRLOO
01172791993TRLOO
01172811622TRLOO
01172811623TRLOO
01172833869TRLOO
01172836820TRLOO
01172836821TRLOO




Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 9 August 2016

WPP JEOOB8BKF9B49| Merrill Lynch International MLILGB3LELE 09/08/2016 16:27:20.0 BST 1317 1,754.00 GBp XLON |01172842557TRLOO



